235
EFFICIENT
DURABLE
INNOVATIVE
SMART
WARE-
WASHING
PRODUCTS

upper/lower case; 7 character max in all caps
• All plaque sales are final
How To Order
Follow instructions below and refer to the charts
on the facing page for catalog numbers.
Step 1:  Choose the glass rack that
best fits your glassware.
Step 2:  Plaque-A-Rack glass racks are identified
by an “X” preceding the standard
glass rack catalog number (example:
“X”RG25-1 25-Compartment Plaque-A-
Rack glass rack with one extender).
Step 3:  Choose the different imprints you want from
the types of plaque imprints available.
• Silhouette
• Name of glassware
• Location
Step 4:  Place the three digit plaque catalog imprint
product number next to the standard glass
rack catalog number.
EXAMPLE:
Rack Choice: RG25-1
Silhouette: Red Wine
Glassware Name: Red Wine
Location: Service Bar
Catalog No: XRG25-1 204 304 104
W
A
R
E
W
A
S
H
IN
G
251
LOCATION
 CAT. NUMBER IMPRINT
 100 (BLANK)
 101 KITCHEN
 102 DINING
 103 BANQUET
 105 POOLSIDE
 106 STORAGE
 107 RM SERV
 108 BALLROOM
 109 BAR
 110 HOUSEKEEPING
GLASS RACK
CATALOG NUMBER
 XRG16 XRG25-2 XRG36-4
 XRG16-1 XRG25-3 XRG9
 XRG16-2 XRG25-4 XRG9-1
 XRG16-3 XRW30 XRG9-2
 XRG16-4 XRW30-1 XRG9-3
 XRW20 XRW30-2 XRG49
 XRW20-1 XRW30-3 XRG49-1
 XRW20-2 XRG36 XRG49-2
 XRW20-3 XRG36-1 XRG49-3
 XRG25 XRG36-2
 XRG25-1 XRG36-3
SILHOUETTE
 CAT.# IMPRINT
 PLQ (BLANK)
 201
 202